
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

441 

138 

68 

1096 

6 

406 

606 

169 

634 

626 

674 

1063 

6626 

6644 

282 

6686 

439 

1122 

601 

6680 

1199 

6691 

16 

32 

15 

78 

632 

633 

12 

6625 

83 

520 

207 

883 

937 

1124 

396 

Name 

Billy GEDDES 

Tony FEHLHABER 

Craig BARNETT 

Rohan MERCHANT 

Nev TAYLOR 

Brett MILTON 

Robert SCOTT 

Chris COLBORNE 

Russell NEWMAN 

Brayden MIFSUD 

Bailey COXON 

Christopher SOLLITT 

Katelyn LONG 

Jason SAIT 

Rob STIEBER 

Greg OATS 

Jamie KNIGHT 

Mick ADAMS 

David (Red) LOUGHNAN 

Chris LAND 

John NICHOLAS 

Ryland BURT 

Talbot COX 

Michael MARSON 

Clayton CHAPMAN 

Kevy NOTT 

Shane TITMARSH 

Dave MUIR 

Jae COLLINS 

Bryce TITMARSH 

Kent BATTLE 

Stuart CHAPMAN 

Luke BUCKINGHAM 

James SANT 

Mark BIGGAR 

Robert SULLIVAN 

Aaron MERCHANT 

Class 

Class 4 

Class 1 

Unlimited 

Class 10 

Unlimited 

Class 4 

Class 6 

Class 1 

Class 6 

Class 6 

Class 6 

Class 10 

Class 66 

Class 66 

Class 2 

Class 66 

Class 4 

Invitational 

Class 6 

Class 66 

Invitational 

Class 66 

Unlimited 

Unlimited 

Unlimited 

Unlimited 

Class 6 

Class 6 

Unlimited 

Class 66 

Unlimited 

Class 5 

Class 2 

Class 8 

Unlimited 

Invitational 

Class 3 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

2:44:23.478 

3:03:04.062 

3:07:22.220 

3:08:08.911 

3:12:21.932 

3:25:00.328 

3:25:51.069 

3:31:28.736 

3:34:38.302 

3:44:07.254 

3:51:58.851 

3:54:19.102 

4:04:51.112 

4:05:30.852 

4:19:47.660 

4:26:44.109 

4:31:53.397 

5:36:46.606 

2:58:01.210 

3:30:12.718 

4:58:22.321 

4:32:18.101 

1:23:33.799 

1:29:22.705 

1:29:59.475 

1:45:15.050 

2:34:55.239 

1:14:04.965 

39:06.246 

1:01:41.734 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

R1  

3  [1:22:10.842]  

3  [1:29:49.621]  

3  [1:35:33.656]  

3  [1:41:18.879]  

3  [1:36:28.466]  

3  [1:45:09.321]  

3  [1:41:23.266]  

3  [1:39:49.476]  

3  [1:57:00.776] 

3  [2:00:32.796] 

3  [2:00:54.767] 

3  [1:52:12.296]  

3  [2:03:30.460]  

3  [2:00:22.724] 

3  [2:08:40.164]  

3  [2:00:20.679]  

3  [2:00:54.155] 

3  [2:55:05.537]  

3  [1:45:41.101]  

3  [2:03:24.804] 

3  [2:53:38.673]  

1  [1:49:30.315]  

3  [1:23:33.799] 

3  [1:29:22.705] 

3  [1:29:59.475]  

3  [1:45:15.050]  

3  [2:34:55.239]  

2  [1:14:04.965] 

1  [39:06.246] 

1  [1:01:41.734] 

0  [0.000] 

0  [0.000] 

0  [0.000] 

0  [0.000] 

0  [0.000] 

0  [0.000] 

0  [0.000] 

R2  

3  [1:22:12.636]  

3  [1:33:14.441] 

3  [1:31:48.564]  

3  [1:26:50.032]  

3  [1:35:53.466]  

3  [1:39:51.007]  

3  [1:44:27.803] 

3  [1:51:39.260]  

3  [1:37:37.526] 

3  [1:43:34.458] 

3  [1:51:04.084] 

3  [2:02:06.806]  

3  [2:01:20.652]  

3  [2:05:08.128]  

3  [2:11:07.496] 

3  [2:26:23.430]  

3  [2:30:59.242]  

3  [2:41:41.069]  

2  [1:12:20.109]  

2  [1:26:47.914] 

2  [2:04:43.648]  

3  [2:42:47.786] 

- 

0  [0.000] 

- 

0  [0.000] 

0  [0.000] 

- 

- 

0  [0.000] 

0  [0.000] 

- 

0  [0.000] 

- 

- 

0  [0.000] 

- 

R1 Total Tm 

1:22:10.842 

1:29:49.621 

1:35:33.656 

1:41:18.879 

1:36:28.466 

1:45:09.321 

1:41:23.266 

1:39:49.476 

1:57:00.776 

2:00:32.796 

2:00:54.767 

1:52:12.296 

2:03:30.460 

2:00:22.724 

2:08:40.164 

2:00:20.679 

2:00:54.155 

2:55:05.537 

1:45:41.101 

2:03:24.804 

2:53:38.673 

1:49:30.315 

1:23:33.799 

1:29:22.705 

1:29:59.475 

1:45:15.050 

2:34:55.239 

1:14:04.965 

39:06.246 

1:01:41.734 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

R2 Total Tm 

1:22:12.636 

1:33:14.441 

1:31:48.564 

1:26:50.032 

1:35:53.466 

1:39:51.007 

1:44:27.803 

1:51:39.260 

1:37:37.526 

1:43:34.458 

1:51:04.084 

2:02:06.806 

2:01:20.652 

2:05:08.128 

2:11:07.496 

2:26:23.430 

2:30:59.242 

2:41:41.069 

1:12:20.109 

1:26:47.914 

2:04:43.648 

2:42:47.786 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 
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Timing & Scoring - Kelly Baxter Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Gladstone District Dirtriders 

Don River Dash 300 
Sunday - Don River Dash 300 

DON RIVER DASH 300 BUGGY 

Don River Dash 300 50.000 km 


